
 

Summer School On the Rhine 2020: Time Table (12 February 2020) 

Mon, 11 May 2020 
- Arrival day for 

IU students - 

Tue, 12 May 2020 
(13.30:  Campus Tour 1 IU students) 

Wed, 13 May 2020 
Thu, 14 May 2020) 

 
Fri, 15 May 2020 Sat, 16 May  

Sun, 17 May 2020 
 Speyer City Tour 

(16.00-17.30) 

Arrival Days of international students / Educational programming in Clubroom I (only required for IU students)   

Mon, 18  May 2020 Tue, 19 May 2020 Wed, 20 May 2020 Thu, 21 May 2020 
(Ascension of Christ-public holiday) 

Fri, 22 May 2020 Sat, 23 May 2020  

 Campus and Library tour USC 
students 

 (9.45--10.30) 
EU Policy (S 202) 

(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 
EU Policy (S 202) 

(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 
Heidelberg City and Castle Tour 

(11.00-14.00) 

   

OTR 2020 Kick-off , Welcome by 
Rector of Speyer University(with 

welcome coffee) 
(10.30-13:30), VS 

EU Policy (S 202) 
(14.00-16.30) HS 6 

US/EU Public Administration  (S 201) 
(15.00-17.30)  HS 6 

EU Policy (S 202 ) 

(12.45-15.15)  HS 6 

Welcome by the Mayor of Speyer 
(17.00-18.00) EU Policy (S 202 ) 

(18.00-20.00)  HS 6 

Excursion preparation 
(17.00-19.30)  HS 6 

Heidelberg Free time 
OTR-Dinner (students & Profs) 

18.30-21.00 

Mon, 25 May 2020 
 

Tue, 26 May 2020 

(Luxemburg) 
 

Wed, 27 May 2020 

(Luxemburg and Brussels) 

Thu, 28 May 2020 

(Brussels) 
 

Fri, 29 May 2020 

(Brussels) 
Sat, 30 May 2020 

Sun, 31 May 2020 
(Pentecost – public holiday) 

US/EU Public Administration  (S 201) 
(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 

Travel to Luxemburg (LUX) 
(7.30-11.00) 

LUX Court of Justice of the 
European Union (CJEU) 

(9.30-11.00) 

Brussels EU Commission 
(9.00-11.00) 

Brussels U.S. Mission to the 
European Union 

(9.30-11.00) 

  

German Federalism in the EU (S 203) 
(15.00-17.30)  HS 6 

LUX European Stability Mechanism (ESM) 
(11.30-14.00) 

Travel to Brussels 
11.00 – 14.30 

Brussels Council of the EU 
(14.30-16.00) 

House of European History 
(12.00-13.30) 

 LUX European Court of Auditors  
(ECA) 

(14.30-16.30) 
NATO Brussels (15.00-16.30) 

German Federalism in the EU 
RLP Landesvertretung (17.00-19.30) 

Travel to Speyer 
(14.00-19.00) 

Mon, 1 June 2020 
(Pentecost – public holiday) 

Tue, 2 June 2020 
(Uni Speyer staff excursion) 

Wed, 3 June 2020 
Thu, 4 June 2020 

 
Fri, 5 June 2020 Sat, 6 June 2020 

Sun, 7 June 2020 
 

 
Human Rights (S 103) 

(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 
Human Rights (S 103) 

(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 
Europ. economic integration (S 302) 

(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 

European Central Bank, (ECB) 
Frankfurt 

(10.00-12.00) 

  

US/EU Public Administration (S 201) 
(15.00-17.30)  HS 6 

Europ. economic integration (S 302) 
(15.00-17.30)  HS 6 

 

US/EU Public Administration (S 201 
(15.00-17.30)  HS 6 

Europ. economic integration (S 302) 
(15.00-17.30)  HS 6   

EIOPA, Frankfurt 

(14.00-15.30) 

Europ. economic integration (S 302) 
(18.30-21.00)  HS 6  

Free time in Frankfurt 
(15.30-17.30) 

Mon, 8 June 2020 
 

Tue, 9 June 2020 
 

Wed, 10 June 2020 
Thu, 11 June 2020 

(Corpus Christi-public holiday) 
Fri, 12 June 2020 Sat, 13 June 2020 Sun, 14 June 2020 

US/EU Public Administration  (S 201) 
(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 

Europ. economic integration (S 302) 
(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 

US/EU Public Administration  (S 201)  
(10.00.-12-30)  HS 6 

 
Human Rights (S103) 
(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 

  
(15.00-17.30)  

German Federalism in the EU (S 203)  
HS 6 

Human Rights S 103)  
(15.00-17.30)  HS 6 

(15.00-17.30) 

German Federalism in the EU (S 203)  
HS 6 

US/EU Public Administration (S 201) 
(15.00-17.30)  HS 6 

 

Mon, 15 June 2020 Tue, 16 June 2020 Wed, 17 June 2020 
Thu, 18 June 2020 

 
Fri, 19 June 2020 Sat, 20 June 2020 

Sun, 21 June 2020 
(Departure day for 

IU students) 

ECHR, Straßburg, France 

(10.00-12.00) 

Human Rights (S 103) 
(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 

German Federalism in the EU (S 203) 
(10.00-12.30)  HS 6 

Final Plenary Session 1 
(10.00-13.00)   VS Final plenary session 2 (with 

evaluation) VS 

(10.30-13.00) 
Departure day Departure day 

Preparation for BBQ 

Visit to European Parliament 
Straßburg, France 

(14.30.-16.30) 

(15.00-17.30)  
German Federalism in the EU (S 203)  HS 6 

 

US/EU Public Administration  (S 201)  
(15.00-17.30)  HS 6 

19.00 Garden BBQ   


